C
Vacuum
 Cups
Vacuum
 Products
PFG
Series
PBG

assembly
Nitrile (NBR)
Replacement
cup
Nitrile (NBR)
Complete
assembly
Silicon (SI)
Replacement
cup
Silicon (SI)
Replacement
cup fitting
5 M5 PCTM-5-NBR-M5 PCG-5-NBR PCTM-5-SI-M5 PCG-5-SI FTM-5A-M5H
7 M5 PCTM-7-NBR-M5 PCG-7-NBR PCTM-7-SI-M5 PCG-7-SI FTM-5A-M5H
10 M5 PCTM-10-NBR-M5 PCG-10-NBR PCTM-10-SI-M5 PCG-10-SI CTM-10-M5H
10 G1 PCTM-10-NBR-G1 PCG-10-NBR PCTM-10-SI-G1 PCG-10-SI CTM-10-G1H
15 M5 PCTM-15-NBR-M5 PCG-15-NBR PCTM-15-SI-M5 PCG-15-SI CTM-10-M5H
15 G1 PCTM-15-NBR-G1 PCG-15-NBR PCTM-15-SI-G1 PCG-15-SI CTM-10-G1H
20 M5 PCTM-20-NBR-M5 PCG-20-NBR PCTM-20-SI-M5 PCG-20-SI CTM-10-M5H
20 G1 PCTM-20-NBR-G1 PCG-20-NBR PCTM-20-SI-G1 PCG-20-SI CTM-10-G1H
30 G1 PCTM-30-NBR-G1 PCG-30-NBR PCTM-30-SI-G1 PCG-30-SI CTM-30-G1H
30 G2 PCTM-30-NBR-G2 PCG-30-NBR PCTM-30-SI-G2 PCG-30-SI CTM-30-G2
30 N1 PCTM-30-NBR-N1 PCG-30-NBR PCTM-30-SI-N1 PCG-30-SI CTM-30-N1
40 G1 PCTM-40-NBR-G1 PCG-40-NBR PCTM-40-SI-G1 PCG-40-SI CTM-30-G1H
40 G2 PCTM-40-NBR-G2 PCG-40-NBR PCTM-40-SI-G2 PCG-40-SI CTM-30-G2
40 N1 PCTM-40-NBR-N1 PCG-40-NBR PCTM-40-SI-N1 PCG-40-SI CTM-30-N1
60 G1 PCTM-60-NBR-G1 PCG-60-NBR PCTM-60-SI-G1 PCG-60-SI CTM-30-G1H
60 N1 PCTM-60-NBR-N1 PCG-60-NBR PCTM-60-SI-N1 PCG-60-SI CTM-30-N1
90 G2 PCTM-90-NBR-G2 PCG-90-NBR PCTM-90-SI-G2 PCG-90-SI CTM-90-G2
90 N2 PCTM-90-NBR-N2 PCG-90-NBR PCTM-90-SI-N2 PCG-90-SI CTM-90-N2
  Most popular.
C
Vacuum

assembly
Nitrile (NBR)
Replacement
cup
Nitrile (NBR)
Complete
assembly
Silicon (SI)
Replacement
cup
Silicon (SI)
Replacement
cup fitting
5 M5 PCTF-5-NBR-M5 PCG-5-NBR PCTF-5-SI-M5 PCG-5-SI FTF-5A-M5
7 M5 PCTF-7-NBR-M5 PCG-7-NBR PCTF-7-SI-M5 PCG-7-SI FTF-5A-M5
10 1/8 BSPP PCTF-10-NBR-G1 PCG-10-NBR PCTF-10-SI-G1 PCG-10-SI CTF-10-G1
15 1/8 BSPP PCTF-15-NBR-G1 PCG-15-NBR PCTF-15-SI-G1 PCG-15-SI CTF-10-G1
20 1/8 BSPP PCTF-20-NBR-G1 PCG-20-NBR PCTF-20-SI-G1 PCG-20-SI CTF-10-G1
30 1/8 BSPP PCTF-30-NBR-G1 PCG-30-NBR PCTF-30-SI-G1 PCG-30-SI CTF-30-G1
30 1/8 NPT PCTF-30-NBR-N1 PCG-30-NBR PCTF-30-SI-N1 PCG-30-SI CTF-30-N1
40 1/8 BSPP PCTF-40-NBR-G1 PCG-40-NBR PCTF-40-SI-G1 PCG-40-SI CTF-30-G1
40 1/8 NPT PCTF-40-NBR-N1 PCG-40-NBR PCTF-40-SI-N1 PCG-40-SI CTF-30-N1
60 1/8 NPT PCTF-60-NBR-N1 PCG-60-NBR PCTF-60-SI-N1 PCG-60-SI CTF-30-G1
60 1/4 NPT PCTF-60-NBR-N1 PCG-60-NBR PCTF-60-SI-N1 PCG-60-SI CTF-30-N1
90 1/4 BSPP PCTF-90-NBR-G2 PCG-90-NBR PCTF-90-SI-G2 PCG-90-SI CTF-90-G2
90 1/4 NPT PCTF-90-NBR-N2 PCG-90-NBR PCTF-90-SI-N2 PCG-90-SI CTF-90-N2
  Most popular.
C
Va

assembly
Nitrile (NBR)
Replacement
cup
Nitrile (NBR)
Complete
assembly
Silicon (SI)
Replacement
cup
Silicon (SI)
Replacement
cup fitting
5 Barb PCTK-5-NBR PCG-5-NBR PCTK-5-SI PCG-5-SI FTK-5A
7 Barb PCTK-7-NBR PCG-7-NBR PCTK-7-SI PCG-7-SI FTK-5A
10 Barb PCTK-10-NBR PCG-10-NBR PCTK-10-SI PCG-10-SI CTK-10
15 Barb PCTK-15-NBR PCG-15-NBR PCTK-15-SI PCG-15-SI CTK-10
20 Barb PCTK-20-NBR PCG-20-NBR PCTK-20-SI PCG-20-SI CTK-10
30 Barb PCTK-30-NBR PCG-30-NBR PCTK-30-SI PCG-30-SI CTK-30
40 Barb PCTK-40-NBR PCG-40-NBR PCTK-40-SI PCG-40-SI CTK-30
60 Barb PCTK-60-NBR PCG-60-NBR PCTK-60-SI PCG-60-SI CTK-30
90 NPT PCTK-90-NBR-N1 PCG-90-NBR PCTK-90-SI-N1 PCG-90-SI CTK-90-N1
90 BSPP PCTK-90-NBR-G1 PCG-90-NBR PCTK-90-SI-G1 PCG-90-SI CTK-90-G1
  Most popular.
C
Vacuum

PCTM-20
Model
number ØA B
C
(M5)
C
(N1 / G1)
C
(M10 / G2)
C
(N2) D E
PCTM-5-*-† .20 (5) .51 (13) .18 (4.5) — — — .14 (3.5) .12 (3)
PCTM-7-*-† .28 (7) .53 (13.5) .18 (4.5) — — — .14 (3.5) .12 (3)
PCTM-10-*-† .35 (9) .69 (17.5) .18 (4.5) .31 (8) — — .10 (2.5) .12 (3)
PCTM-15-*-† .60 (15.2) 1.04 (25.5) .18 (4.5) .31 (8) — — .10 (2.5) .39 (10)
PCTM-20-*-† .79 (20) 1.04 (25.5) .18 (4.5) .31 (8) — — .10 (2.5) .39 (10)
PCTM-30-*-† 1.26 (32) 1.67 (42.5) — .31 (8) .39 (10) — .20 (5) .57 (14.5)
PCTM-40-*-† 1.65 (42) 2.01 (51) — .31 (8) .39 (10) — .20 (5) .87 (22)
PCTM-60-*-† 2.44 (62) 2.36 (60) — .31 (8) .39 (10) — .20 (5) 1.06 (27)
PCTM-90-*-† 3.46 (88) 3.64 (92.5) — — .39 (10) .59 (15) .20 (5) 1.65 (42)
Inches (mm)
* Cup material
† Thread size

Richland, Michigan
C48
Catalog PDN1000-2US
Parker Pneumatic
PCTF-5 and
PCTF-7
PCTF-10 thru
PCTF-20
Model
number ØA B C D E
PCTF-5*† .20 (5) .85 (21.5) .47 (12) .31 (8) .12 (3)
PCTF-7*† .28 (7) .87 (22) .47 (12) .31 (8) .12 (3)
PCTF-10*† .35 (9) 1.06 (27) .47 (12) .31 (8) .12 (3)
PCTF-15*† .60 (15.2) 1.38 (35) .47 (12) .31 (8) .39 (10)
PCTF-20*† .79 (20) 1.38 (35) .47 (12) .31 (8) .39 (10)
PCTF-30*† 1.26 (32) 2.03 (51.5) .55 (14) .31 (8) .57 (14.5)
PCTF-40*† 1.65 (42) 2.36 (60) .55 (14) .31 (8) .87 (22)
PCTF-60*† 2.44 (62) 2.72 (69) .55 (14) .31 (8) 1.06 (27)
PCTF-90*† 3.46 (88) 4.13 (105) .69 (17.5) .39 (10) 1.65 (42)

C49
Catalog PDN1000-2US
Parker Pneumatic
PCTK-5 and
PCTK-7
PCTK-10 thru
PCTK-20
Model
number ØA B C D E F G
Wt
oz. (g)
PCTK-5-* .20 (5) 1.32 (33.5) .39 (10) .55 (14) .12 (3) .47 (12) .12 (3) .56 (11)
PCTK-7-* .28 (7) 1.34 (34) .39 (10) .55 (14) .12 (3) .47 (12) .12 (3) .56 (11)
PCTK-10-* .35 (9) 2.21 (56.2) .63 (16) .88 (22.5) .12 (3) .59 (15) .16 (4) .78 (22)
PCTK-15-* .60 (15.2) 2.53 (64.2) .63 (16) .86 (22) .39 (10) .59 (15) .16 (4) .78 (22)
PCTK-20-* .79 (20) 2.53 (64.2) .63 (16) .86 (22) .39 (10) .59 (15) .16 (4) .78 (22)
PCTK-30-* 1.26 (32) 3.42 (86.8) .63 (16) 1.26 (32) .57 (14.5) .79 (20) .20 (5) 1.62 (46)
PCTK-40-* 1.65 (42) 3.75 (95.3) .63 (16) 1.26 (32) .86 (22) .79 (20) .20 (5) 1.94 (55)
PCTK-60-* 2.44 (62) 4.11 (104.3) .63 (16) 1.26 (32) 1.06 (27) .79 (20) .20 (5) 3.00 (85)
PCYK-90-* 3.46 (88) 5.70 (144.8) .91 (23) 2.17 (55) 1.65 (42) .43 (11) — 10.58 (300)